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Nome
BOLT
RAIOVAC
BEM BOLADO
MALVADAO
ANJO
PROFETA
ZUNGU
SAl DE BAIXO
SE VIRA NOS 30
CHAPOLIN
MALAKAI
MINEIRINHO
BIRUTINHA
XERIFE

WOLVERINE

Anilha
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra

angra

Dono
SIRO
ROMILDO
MILTINHO
SINVAL
FABRICIO
FLAVIO
SERGINHO
ILSON
WILLIAN
ALDO JR
VAGNER
FLAVIO
LUCAS
NATAN
GUSTAVO

COLEIRO 25/12/2022
CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Cidade
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA

10/15 min
0/195
0/159
0/137
0/118
0/113
0/100
0/99
0/91
0/83
0/74
0/70
0/69
0/66
0/54
0/48

Pontos
17
14
13
12
11
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